
Scoring Package

Staunton Ribfest 2023
8/26/2023 8/26/2023To

STL BBQ
Society

Ribs

Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped Net Score

Meat Machines 1 44.4120 39.4115 43.2355 43.8235 45.0000 45.0000 39.4115 221.47101

Killin Time BBQ 1 43.8235 37.3525 45.0000 45.0000 43.8235 43.8235 37.3525 221.47052

Straight Bones BBQ 1 43.2355 39.4115 45.0000 40.5880 45.0000 45.0000 39.4115 218.82353

The Rusty Knuckle BBQ 1 43.2355 40.0000 44.4120 45.0000 40.5880 45.0000 40.0000 218.23554

Farenheit 225 1 44.4120 36.1760 44.4120 40.0000 43.8235 42.0590 36.1760 214.70655

Meat Wagon BBQ 1 44.4120 40.5880 41.1765 38.8235 43.8235 44.4120 38.8235 214.41206

Old Milwaukee Light BBQ 1 44.4120 37.3525 38.5290 41.7645 43.8235 45.0000 37.3525 213.52907

M & M Smoke 1 43.2355 40.5880 41.7645 38.8235 44.4120 43.2355 38.8235 213.23558

Smokin' Drum BBQ 1 41.7645 34.9995 41.1765 40.0000 45.0000 45.0000 34.9995 212.94109

Half Rack BBQ 1 40.5880 39.4115 40.0000 44.4120 43.8235 43.8235 39.4115 212.647010

Grumpy Pig BBQ 1 40.5880 37.3525 40.5880 40.5880 45.0000 44.4120 37.3525 211.176011

Eleven Thirteen Q 1 36.7645 37.6470 44.4120 40.5880 43.2355 45.0000 36.7645 210.882512

2 Greeks BBQ 1 40.5880 40.5880 41.7645 40.5880 43.8235 43.8235 40.5880 210.587513

My 3 Sons BBQ 1 40.5880 40.5880 38.8235 40.5880 43.8235 45.0000 38.8235 210.587514

Pork Wagon 1 41.1765 34.4115 44.4120 38.8235 40.0000 40.5885 34.4115 205.000515

Smoking Popes 1 40.5880 36.1760 43.8240 36.7645 40.5880 41.7645 36.1760 203.529016

618 BBQ 1 37.3525 36.1760 40.5880 36.7645 43.8235 43.2355 36.1760 201.764017

Longhorn Smoking Company 1 41.1765 35.5880 35.0000 35.5880 40.0000 38.2355 35.0000 190.588018

Silverback Grillers 1 37.3525 36.7645 36.1760 35.5880 37.3525 39.4115 35.5880 187.057019



Scoring Package

Staunton Ribfest 2023
8/26/2023 8/26/2023To

STL BBQ
Society

Rank Team Name Chicken Ribs Pork Brisket Dropped Net Score

Recap

Meat Machines 0.0000 221.4710 0.0000 0.0000 39.4115 221.47101

Killin Time BBQ 0.0000 221.4705 0.0000 0.0000 37.3525 221.47052

Straight Bones BBQ 0.0000 218.8235 0.0000 0.0000 39.4115 218.82353

The Rusty Knuckle BBQ 0.0000 218.2355 0.0000 0.0000 40.0000 218.23554

Farenheit 225 0.0000 214.7065 0.0000 0.0000 36.1760 214.70655

Meat Wagon BBQ 0.0000 214.4120 0.0000 0.0000 38.8235 214.41206

Old Milwaukee Light BBQ 0.0000 213.5290 0.0000 0.0000 37.3525 213.52907

M & M Smoke 0.0000 213.2355 0.0000 0.0000 38.8235 213.23558

Smokin' Drum BBQ 0.0000 212.9410 0.0000 0.0000 34.9995 212.94109

Half Rack BBQ 0.0000 212.6470 0.0000 0.0000 39.4115 212.647010

Grumpy Pig BBQ 0.0000 211.1760 0.0000 0.0000 37.3525 211.176011

Eleven Thirteen Q 0.0000 210.8825 0.0000 0.0000 36.7645 210.882512

My 3 Sons BBQ 0.0000 210.5875 0.0000 0.0000 38.8235 210.587513

2 Greeks BBQ 0.0000 210.5875 0.0000 0.0000 40.5880 210.587514

Pork Wagon 0.0000 205.0005 0.0000 0.0000 34.4115 205.000515

Smoking Popes 0.0000 203.5290 0.0000 0.0000 36.1760 203.529016

618 BBQ 0.0000 201.7640 0.0000 0.0000 36.1760 201.764017

Longhorn Smoking Company 0.0000 190.5880 0.0000 0.0000 35.0000 190.588018

Silverback Grillers 0.0000 187.0570 0.0000 0.0000 35.5880 187.057019


